
Jalisco, México

20-23 Aug 2025

World Archery México Nuevos Valores 2025, Jalisco

Compound Sub 12 Femenil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 513 CRUZ GARCIA Natalia TAMPS 134

8/ 418 MESTA TREVIÑO Cordelia Sophia NL 95

5/ 439 ANCHONDO VALLE María Fernanda TAMPS 120

4/ 478 VARGAS TOVIAS Victoria Azenet TAMPS 123

3/ 504 ALVAREZ  SAUCEDA Luna Aime NL 117

6/ 424 ROJAS DIAZ Fhernanda Guadalupe SON 118

10/ 410 MORONES  SÁNCHEZ Ana María SINA 89

2/ 506 HERNÁNDEZ  CASTILLO Alicia TAMPS 132

CRUZ GARCIA N (TAMPS)

130

VARGAS TOVIAS VA (TAMPS)

126

ROJAS DIAZ FG (SON)

120

HERNÁNDEZ  CASTILLO A (TAMPS)

130

CRUZ GARCIA N (TAMPS)

136  (T. 9)

HERNÁNDEZ  CASTILLO A (TAMPS)

136 (T. 8)

VARGAS TOVIAS VA (TAMPS)

102

ROJAS DIAZ FG (SON)

130

GOLD

CRUZ GARCIA N (TAMPS)

SILVER

HERNÁNDEZ  CASTILLO A (TAMPS)

BRONZE

ROJAS DIAZ FG (SON)

Clasificación final
1 CRUZ GARCIA Natalia TAMPS
2 HERNÁNDEZ  CASTILLO Alicia TAMPS
3 ROJAS DIAZ Fhernanda Guadalupe SON
4 VARGAS TOVIAS Victoria Azenet TAMPS
5 ANCHONDO VALLE María Fernanda TAMPS 120
6 ALVAREZ  SAUCEDA Luna Aime NL 117
7 MESTA TREVIÑO Cordelia Sophia NL 95
8 MORONES  SÁNCHEZ Ana María SINA 89
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Jalisco, México

20-23 Aug 2025

World Archery México Nuevos Valores 2025, Jalisco

Compound Sub 12 Femenil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 513 CRUZ GARCIA Natalia TAMPS

-Bye-

9/ 417 OCHOA MORENO Aitana Isairis TAMPS 105

8/ 418 MESTA TREVIÑO Cordelia Sophia NL 119

5/ 439 ANCHONDO VALLE María Fernanda TAMPS 97

12/ 383 CARVAJAL  SIERRA Gabriela Sofia NL 82

13/ 339 ESPINOSA OLAZARÁN Mariana NL 85

4/ 478 VARGAS TOVIAS Victoria Azenet TAMPS 126

3/ 504 ALVAREZ  SAUCEDA Luna Aime NL

-Bye-

11/ 408 BALDENEBRO MARQUEZ Sara Jimena SON 103

6/ 424 ROJAS DIAZ Fhernanda Guadalupe SON 105

7/ 421 ROMERO REYEZ Sue Alejandra SON 88

10/ 410 MORONES  SÁNCHEZ Ana María SINA 98

-Bye-

2/ 506 HERNÁNDEZ  CASTILLO Alicia TAMPS

CRUZ GARCIA N (TAMPS)

134

MESTA TREVIÑO CS (NL)

95

ANCHONDO VALLE MF (TAMPS)

120

VARGAS TOVIAS VA (TAMPS)

123

ALVAREZ  SAUCEDA LA (NL)

117

ROJAS DIAZ FG (SON)

118

MORONES  SÁNCHEZ AM (SINA)

89

HERNÁNDEZ  CASTILLO A (TAMPS)

132
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